
2024  Day ExcursionsDay Excursions

PRICE INCLUDES - Tickets in the upper tier of 
the M&S Bank Arena, Liverpool

PRICE INCLUDES - Tickets in the upper tier of 
the M&S Bank Arena, Liverpool

PRICE INCLUDES - Tickets in the upper tier of 
the M&S Bank Arena, Liverpool

PRICE INCLUDES - Tickets in the stalls in the 
Empire Theatre, Liverpool.

PRICE INCLUDES - Tickets in the circle in 
The Opera House, Manchester

PRICE INCLUDES - Tickets in the circle in 
The Opera House, Manchester

PRICE INCLUDES - Tickets in the stalls in the 
Empire Theatre, Liverpool.

PRICE INCLUDES - Tickets in the stalls in the 
Empire Theatre, Liverpool.

PRICE INCLUDES - Admission to Bodnant 
Gardens and journey on the Llangollen Railway 

PRICE INCLUDES - Southport Flower Show 
admission ticket

PRICE INCLUDES - Shrewsbury Flower Show 
admission ticket

PRICE INCLUDES - Tatton Park Flower Show 
admission ticket

PRICE INCLUDES - RHS Urban Flower Show 
admission ticket

PRICE INCLUDES - Manchester Ship Canal 
cruise admission ticket

PRICE INCLUDES - Ludlow Food Festival 
admission ticket

Book online and save 10% on Day Excursions

Saturday 23 March £89 Saturday 13 April £89

Saturday 06 July £99

Saturday 28 December £120

Saturday 17 August £55

Sunday 21 April £50

Saturday 13 July £79

Sunday 21 July £69

Saturday 10 August £55

Wednesday 24 July £69

Thursday 18 April £130

Saturday 16 November £99

Sunday 26 May £50

Saturday 20 July £55

Saturday 14 September £49

CALL TO BOOK
Mon-Fri 09:30-16:00 BOOK ONLINE



PRICE INCLUDES - Admission to the ITV 
Coronation Street Experience

PRICE INCLUDES - Visit to Tweedmill & 
Llangollen. Cruise across Pontcysylle Aqueduct

PRICE INCLUDES - Admission to Blists Hill 
Victorian Town and visit to Shrewsbury

PRICE INCLUDES - Admission to RHS 
Bridgewater and canal cruise with afternoon tea

PRICE INCLUDES
Admission to Gulliver’s World

PRICE INCLUDES
Admission to Chester Zoo

PRICE INCLUDES
Admission to Knowsley Safari Park

PRICE INCLUDES - Admission to SEA LIFE 
and Legoland Discovery Centre Manchester 

PRICE INCLUDES
Admission to Etihad Stadium Tour

PRICE INCLUDES
Admission to Anfield Stadium Tour

CALL TO BOOK
Mon-Fri 09:30-16:00 BOOK ONLINE
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September
07 Liverpool £25

07 Manchester £25

08 Trafford Centre £25

21 Cheshire Oaks £23

21 Liverpool £25

25 Bury Market £22

March
23 Manchester £25

27 Manchester £25

30 Liverpool £25

April

03 Liverpool £25

06 Trafford Centre £25

13 Cheshire Oaks £23

17 Bury Market £22

20 Liverpool £25

27 Manchester £25

May
04 Chester £23

11 Trafford Centre £25

18 Liverpool £25

25 Manchester £25

June

01 Cheshire Oaks £23

08 Liverpool £25

15 Manchester £25

22 Trafford Centre £25

29 Liverpool £25

July
06 Cheshire Oaks £23

10 Bury Market £22

13 Liverpool £25

27 Liverpool £25

28 Trafford Centre £25

31 Manchester £25

August
02 Liverpool £25

24 Liverpool £25

31 Chester £23

October
12 Manchester £25

19 Liverpool £25

26 Trafford Centre £25

Sunday 07 April £70
Sunday 21 July £70
Saturday 10 August £70

Wednesday 29 May £39
Thursday 18 July £39
Thursday 19 September £39

Sunday 21 July £49

PRICE INCLUDES - Transport to the 2024 
Royal Welsh Show. Entry ticket not included

Tuesday 23 July £30

Thursday 16 May £79

Saturday 30 March £35
Wednesday 14 August £39

Friday 05 April £55
Friday 16 August £55

Wednesday 24 July £49
Sunday 25 August £49

Wednesday 27 March £49
Wednesday 31 July £49

Wednesday 03 April £39
Saturday 03 August £39

Saturday 20 April £49
Saturday 27 July £49

RHS BRIDGEWATER GARDENS 
& AFTERNOON TEA CRUISE

SHREWSBURY & 
BLISTS HILL VICTORIAN TOWN

Child prices available on majority of day excursions. Please see our website for full information, including pick up points and booking terms.

PRICE INCLUDES - Admission to Portmeirion 
& single journey on the Welsh Highland Railway

Saturday 27 July £69
Saturday 07 September £69


